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Date Lectures Lab presentation Lectures Lab presentation Comment
Mon 20 Aug Lecture #1 - B. Skaali

Tue 21 Aug Lecture #2 - B. Skaali

Mon 27 Aug Lecture #3 - B. Skaali

Tue 28 Aug cancelled

Mon 3 Sep Lecture #4 - B. Skaali

Tue 4 Sep cancelled Room double booked!

Mon 10 Sep Lecture #1 - K. Røed

Tue 11 Sep Lecture #2 - K. Røed

Mon 17 Sep Lab - Chengxin Zhao

Tue 18 Sep Lab - Chengxin Zhao

Mon 24 Sep Lecture #5 - B. Skaali

Tue 25 Sep Lab - Chengxin Zhao

Mon 1 Oct Workbench/VxWorks lab 1

Tue 2 Oct Lecture #3 - K. Røed

Mon 8 Oct

Tue 9 Oct Lecture #4 - K. Røed       +        intro of VHDL lab 2

Mon 15 Oct Lecture #7 - B. Skaali Chengxin at Research

Tue 16 Oct School the whole week

Mon 22 Oct Lecture #8.1 - B. Skaali

Tue 23 Oct Lecture #5 - K. Røed

Mon 29 Oct   RT-lab 3 + RT-lab 4

Tue 30 Oct Lecture  #6 - K. Røed

Mon 5 Nov Lecture #8.2 - B. Skaali

Tue 6 Nov Introduct. VHDL lab no 3

Wed 7 Nov Lab - Chengxin Zhao

Mon 12 Nov Lecture #9 - B. Skaali

Tue 13 Nov

Mon 19 Nov Lecture #10 - B. Skaali

Tue 20 Nov

Mon 26 Nov Lecture #11 - B. Skaali

Tue 27 Nov

Mon 3 Dec Summary VHDL - K. Røed

Room no. Ø467 Room V232 (Lille Fysiske) Room 442

RT/Embedded Programmable logic
Schedule for lecture and lab presentations. General lab support : given by Skaali / Chengxin

Lecture #6 - B. Skaali      +       intro of RT-lab 2

No lecture - VHDL lab week , K. Røed available for help


